Oct 06 2024 (10:56) India Rail Info

Pune - SSS Hubballi Vande Bharat Express/20670 - VB - SWR
MRJ/Miraj Junction to UBL/SSS Hubballi Junction (Hubli)
4h Om - 280 km - 2 halts - Departs Mon,Thu,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 PUNE |Pune Junction 14:15 0o |1 0 61 (560 |CR
2 |STR Satara 16:37 16:40 3m |0 |1 145 |84 |635 [CR
3 |[SLI Sangli 18:10 18:12 2m (0 |1 272 |15 |[558 |CR
4 |MRJ [Mirajjunction 18:40 18:45 5m [0 |1 279 |92 |[549 |CR
5 |[BGM |Belagavi (Belgaum) 20:15 20:20 5m 1 417 |65 |747 |SWR
6 DWR [Dharwad 22:13 22:15 2m 1 539 |41 |737 |SWR
7 |UBL (SSS Hubballi Junction [22:45 0 | 559 |- 627 [SWR
(Hubli)

Oct 06 2024 (10:56) https://indiarailinfo.com 1




